LEIPOLE
Enclosure Climate Control  |  Axial Fan Series
F2E-120S-115
120 × 120 × 38 mm  |  AC 115 V  |  Sleeve Bearing  |  145 m³/h
OVERVIEW Aluminum die-cast axial fan for electrical enclosure ventilation. Sleeve bearing, AC 115 V, 50/60 Hz, 145/160 m³/h airflow, Grade F insulation.
ELECTRICAL & PERFORMANCE
Parameter 50 Hz 60 Hz
Voltage (V AC) 110 115

• Sleeve bearing — low noise (50/52 dB(A)), cost-effective for standard duty cycles
RELATED MODELS
Model Voltage Bearing Air Flow (m³/h) Order Code
F2E-120S-230 220/230 V Sleeve 145 / 160 2018.007
F2E-120B-230 220/230 V Ball 145 / 160 2018.009
F2E-120S-115  ■ 110/115 V Sleeve 145 / 160 2018.008
F2E-120B-115 110/115 V Ball 145 / 160 2018.010
F2E-120S-24 24 V DC Sleeve 195 2018.030
LEIPOLE Electric Co., Ltd.  |  www.leipole.net  |  info@leipole.net  |  F2E-120S-115 Technical Data Sheet Specifications subject to change without notice.